EXPERIENCE

ABBA "PERFORMANCE+"" PARTS TO FIT:

OEM

Fairbanks Morse

Allis Chalmers

Note: We are adding more parts for more makes and models almost daily. If the make/model you are

MODEL

5400 Series Non-Clog
All Models, Frames and Sizes

5700 Series Angle Flow
10" through 30"
'T' Frame & 'L' Frame

2400 Series 12" & 16”

5800/2800 Series Double Suction
2" through 16"

6900/7000 Series
Vertical Turbine
10" through 32"

8000, 6310, 6360
Propeller
12" through 24"

V.T.S.H. 10" & 16"
5900, 5500, Westco

NSW & NSWV
4" through 12"
F7 frames

NSY & NSYV
12" through 24"
F8 frames

SSE, SSF 12” thru 18”

‘S’ Series Double Suction
5000 Series
7000 Series
8000 Series
9000 Series

PARTS

All parts, assemblies &
complete replacement pumps

All parts, assemblies &
complete replacement pumps

Impellers, wear parts &
rotating assemblies

Impellers, wear parts &
rotating assemblies

Many impellers, bowls,
shafts, bearings & rings

Many impellers, bowls,
shafts, bearings and
miscellaneous bowl parts

All parts and bowl assemblies
Most Parts

All parts, assemblies &
complete replacement pumps

All parts, assemblies &
complete replacement pumps

Impellers & miscellaneous
wear parts

Impellers wear parts &
rotating assemblies

looking for does not appear on this list, please call to check for updates.

ABBA PUMP PARTS & SERVICE 5370 MUNRO COURT BURLINGTON,ON CANADA L7L 5N8
T. 905-333-2720, 1-800-268-5142 F. 905-333-0973 E. info@abbaparts.com W. www.abbaparts.com



EXPERIENCE

ABBA "PERFORMANCE+"" PARTS TO FIT:

OEM

American Wellworks

Aurora

Baldwin Lima Hamilton
(Patterson)

Chicago

Clow / Yeomans

Note: We are adding more parts for more makes and models almost daily. If the make/model you are

MODEL

6" -5135-SSK
8" -5135-SK
10"- 5135 - SL

600 Series Sewage
4" - 6" - 8" - 10" - 14"
610 & 650 Series

400 Series Double Suction
4“ - 6“ - 8|l - 10“ - 12“
410 Series

48 FFM
F20 30x24 MAD
FO8

LLC-4
LMC -4
LMC -6
5556
5656
OLC-10
OMC -6
0SC - 10
VPM LS8
6250

4093
4310
4312
4315
6312
6415
8515
9235

PARTS

Impellers and miscellaneous
parts

Impellers, rings, shafts
& sleeves

Impellers, rings, sleeves
& some rotating assemblies

Impeller & wear parts

Impellers, shafts, sleeves &
rings

Impellers, wear parts, frame
components & rotating
assemblies

looking for does not appear on this list, please call to check for updates.
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OEM

Cornell

Crane Deming

De Laval

Gorman Rupp

Goulds

Marlow

Mather & Platt

Morris

Note: We are adding more parts for more makes and models almost daily. If the make/model you are

EXPERIENCE

MODEL
ANNT

5062
7155
7165
7166
7182
7196
7198

2KS 5"x 6"
2KS 8" x 10"
LS 30" X 24"
14" x 16"
14" x 16" D
16" x 18" D
24" x 30"
18" x 20"
20"x 24"
24" x 30" AD
"x4"K

cCH-H4TUTUTUTZ

(S}

T10A3

36" x 42" LHC
6" X 8" 3410
4ED13SL
6GAGSL

21" x 26" BLBX

6,8, 10,12, 16 NC
20, 65, 80, 100 MF

ABBA "PERFORMANCE+"" PARTS TO FIT:

PARTS

Impeller & wear rings

Impellers, rings & sleeves

Impellers, miscellaneous
parts & rotating assemblies

Impeller & wear plate
Impeller & ring

Impellers, shaft & sleeves

Impellers & miscellaneous
parts

Impellers, miscellaneous
parts & some complete
rotating assemblies

looking for does not appear on this list, please call to check for updates.
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EXPERIENCE

ABBA "PERFORMANCE+"" PARTS TO FIT:

OEM MODEL PARTS

Paco 4QDN Impellers & wear rings
1015-1KP
4" NCH
412 - 11 NCF

Smart Turner 2 LOUO Impellers & miscellaneous
6 WCV parts
6 WW
3 FKF
6 WM
6 WJ
4 WIN
8 WNFS
8 WOFS
10 WRVS

Smith & Loveless 4B2 through 10D6 All impellers, most
Non Clogs frontheads, volutes, seals
B,C,D Frames & rotating assemblies
Dry Pit & wet well mount

Wemco 4” & 6” Model C Impellers & some wear parts
3x3x11S EV

Worthington MF Series Impellers, miscellaneous
4" through 10" parts & some complete
MN Series rotating assemblies
10" through 24"

MC Series
10" through 20"
24 MD-2
16 MS

42 MS

20 MWH
12 FAS
8FZ

4 FN

5FN

8 FN

5 FLVB

Note: We are adding more parts for more makes and models almost daily. If the make/model you are
looking for does not appear on this list, please call to check for updates.
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EXPERIENCE

ABBA "PERFORMANCE+"" PARTS TO FIT:
OEM MODEL PARTS

Worthington cont'd... 3 & 6 CNG Impellers, miscellaneous parts &

10 LNH some complete rotating asseblies
8 & 12 LN

3"&10"LR

4 FN

10 CFA

16 CFCV-1

12 CMC

4 FM

Note: We are adding more parts for more makes and models almost daily. If the make/model you are
looking for does not appear on this list, please call to check for updates.
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