# ABBA "PERFORMANCE+™" PARTS TO FIT:

<u>OEM</u>	MODEL	<u>PARTS</u>
Fairbanks Morse	5400 Series Non-Clog All Models, Frames and Sizes	All parts, assemblies & complete replacement pumps
	5700 Series Angle Flow 10" through 30" 'T' Frame & 'L' Frame	All parts, assemblies & complete replacement pumps
	2400 Series 12" & 16"	Impellers, wear parts & rotating assemblies
	5800/2800 Series Double Suction 2" through 16"	Impellers, wear parts & rotating assemblies
	6900/7000 Series Vertical Turbine 10" through 32"	Many impellers, bowls, shafts, bearings & rings
	8000, 6310, 6360 Propeller 12" through 24"	Many impellers, bowls, shafts, bearings and miscellaneous bowl parts
	V.T.S.H. 10" & 16"	All parts and bowl assemblies
	5900, 5500, Westco	Most Parts
Allis Chalmers	NSW & NSWV 4" through 12" F7 frames	All parts, assemblies & complete replacement pumps
	NSY & NSYV 12" through 24" F8 frames	All parts, assemblies & complete replacement pumps
	SSE, SSF 12" thru 18"	Impellers & miscellaneous wear parts
	'S' Series Double Suction 5000 Series 7000 Series 8000 Series 9000 Series	Impellers wear parts & rotating assemblies

# ABBA "PERFORMANCE+™" PARTS TO FIT:

<u>OEM</u>	MODEL	<u>PARTS</u>
American Wellworks	6" - 5135 - SSK 8" - 5135 - SK 10"- 5135 - SL	Impellers and miscellaneous parts
Aurora	600 Series Sewage 4" - 6" - 8" - 10" - 14" 610 & 650 Series	Impellers, rings, shafts & sleeves
	400 Series Double Suction 4" - 6" - 8" - 10" - 12" 410 Series	Impellers, rings, sleeves & some rotating assemblies
Baldwin Lima Hamilton (Patterson)	48 FFM F20 30x24 MAD F08	Impeller & wear parts
Chicago	LLC - 4 LMC - 4 LMC - 6 5556 5656 OLC - 10 OMC - 6 OSC - 10 VPM LS8 6250	Impellers, shafts, sleeves & rings
Clow / Yeomans	4093 4310 4312 4315 6312 6415 8515 9235	Impellers, wear parts, frame components & rotating assemblies

# ABBA "PERFORMANCE+™" PARTS TO FIT:

<u>OEM</u>	MODEL	<u>PARTS</u>
Cornell	4NNT	Impeller & wear rings
Crane Deming	5062 7155 7165 7166 7182 7196 7198	Impellers, rings & sleeves
De Laval	2KS 5" x 6" 2KS 8" x 10" LS 30" X 24" M 14" x 16" P 14" x 16" D P 16" x 18" D P 24" x 30" T 18" x 20" T 20"x 24" U 24" x 30" AD 5" x 4" K	Impellers, miscellaneous parts & rotating assemblies
Gorman Rupp	T10A3	Impeller & wear plate
Goulds	36" x 42" LHC 6" X 8" 3410	Impeller & ring
Marlow	4ED13SL 6GA6SL	Impellers, shaft & sleeves
Mather & Platt	21" x 26" BLBX	Impellers & miscellaneous parts
Morris	6, 8, 10, 12, 16 NC 20, 65, 80, 100 MF	Impellers, miscellaneous parts & some complete rotating assemblies

# ABBA "PERFORMANCE+™" PARTS TO FIT:

<u>OEM</u>	MODEL	<u>PARTS</u>
Paco	4QDN 1015-1KP 4" NCH 412 - 11 NCF	Impellers & wear rings
Smart Turner	2 LOUO 6 WCV 6 WW 3 FKF 6 WM 6 WJ 4 WIN 8 WNFS 8 WOFS 10 WRVS	Impellers & miscellaneous parts
Smith & Loveless	4B2 through 10D6 Non Clogs B,C,D Frames Dry Pit & wet well mount	All impellers, most frontheads, volutes, seals & rotating assemblies
Wemco	4" & 6" Model C 3x3x11S EV	Impellers & some wear parts
Worthington	MF Series 4" through 10" MN Series 10" through 24" MC Series 10" through 20" 24 MD-2	Impellers, miscellaneous parts & some complete rotating assemblies
	16 MS 42 MS 20 MWH 12 FAS 8 FZ	
	4 FN 5 FN	
	8 FN 5 FLVB	

# ABBA "PERFORMANCE+™" PARTS TO FIT:

<u>OEM</u>	MODEL	<u>PARTS</u>
Worthington cont'd	3 & 6 CNG 10 LNH 8 & 12 LN 3" & 10" LR 4 FN 10 CFA 16 CFCV-1 12 CMC 4 FM	Impellers, miscellaneous parts & some complete rotating asseblies